Baluka  Tan  Maheriya  Police  Station  Lalsot  District  Dausa  on  1st

regular parole for a period of 20-days, which shall commence from

the date of his release, upon furnishing a personal bond in a sum of

Rs.50,000/- (Rupees fifty thousand only), along with two sureties of

Rs.25,000/-  (Rupees  twenty  five  thousand  only)  each  to  the

satisfaction  of  the   Superintendent,  Central  Jail,  Jaipur,  on  usual

terms and conditions, as determined by him. The Superintendent,

Central Jail, Jaipur shall also fix a date for his surrender before the

jail authorities.